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Position

General Manager
Construction Superint.
Financial Services Manager
Field Services Manager
Supervising Engineer
Instrumentation Supervisor
Water Production Supv
Wastewater Supervisor
Water Plant Operator llI
Water Plant Operator llI
Assistant Engineer
Supervising Engineer
HR/Office Manager
Canal Foreman

Water Plant Operator llI
Controller

Construction Manager
Construction Foreman
Wastewater Operator |
Electrical/Mtnc Tech
Executive Secretary
Distribution IlI
Information Sys Manager
Wastewater Operator |
Wastewater Operator |
Distribution Il
Purchasing Agent
Distribution Il
Distribution Il
Distribution Il
Distribution Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency

Department
Executive
Construction/Distribution
Finance/Administration
Operations
Engineering
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Engineering
Engineering
Administration
Distribution
Operations
Finance
Engineering
Construction
Operations
Operations
Executive
Distribution
Finance
Operations
Operations
Distribution
Finance
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution

Distribution

Total Wages

$142,334
$132,850
$122,379
$109,200
$107,592
$101,153
$93,140
$77,532
$74,332
$73,555
$73,127
$71,176
$65,027
$64,323
$64,129
$64,044
$61,805
$61,051
$59,863
$58,692
$58,458
$58,219
$57,739
$56,972
$55,639
$55,148
$55,038
$53,686
$51,529
$51,267
$50,471



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

Accounting Clerk Il
Utility 1l

Accounting Clerk Il
Admin Assistant llI

HR Technician
Customer Service Rep Il
Utility 1l

Utility 1l

Admin Assistant ||
Meter Reader

Utility 1l

Electrical/Mtnc Tech
Customer Service Rep Il
Customer Service Tech
Utility |

Controller

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency
Amador Water Agency

Finance
Distribution
Finance
Operations
Administration
Administration
Construction
Construction
Administration
Administration
Construction
Operations
Administration

Administration

Construction/Distribution

Finance

Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive

Executive

$48,516
$48,009
$47,988
$46,613
$45,457
$44,992
$44,370
$43,803
$41,693
$41,128
$40,975
$40,798
$40,162
$40,080
$35,706
$19,899
$9,225
$7,787
$4,672
$0

$0



