	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Amador Water Agency	Executive	\$142,334
2.	Construction Superint.		Amador Water Agency	Construction/Distribution	\$132,850
3.	Financial Services Manager		Amador Water Agency	Finance/Administration	\$122,379
4.	Field Services Manager		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$109,200
5.	Supervising Engineer		Amador Water Agency	Engineering	\$107,592
6.	Instrumentation Supervisor		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$101,153
7.	Water Production Supv		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$93,140
8.	Wastewater Supervisor		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$77,532
9.	Water Plant Operator III		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$74,332
10.	Water Plant Operator III		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$73,555
11.	Assistant Engineer		Amador Water Agency	Engineering	\$73,127
12.	Supervising Engineer		Amador Water Agency	Engineering	\$71,176
13.	HR/Office Manager		Amador Water Agency	Administration	\$65,027
14.	Canal Foreman		Amador Water Agency	Distribution	\$64,323
15.	Water Plant Operator III		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$64,129
16.	Controller		Amador Water Agency	Finance	\$64,044
17.	Construction Manager		Amador Water Agency	Engineering	\$61,805
18.	Construction Foreman		Amador Water Agency	Construction	\$61,051
19.	Wastewater Operator II		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$59,863
20.	Electrical/Mtnc Tech		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$58,692
21.	Executive Secretary		Amador Water Agency	Executive	\$58,458
22.	Distribution III		Amador Water Agency	Distribution	\$58,219
23.	Information Sys Manager		Amador Water Agency	Finance	\$57,739
24.	Wastewater Operator I		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$56,972
25.	Wastewater Operator I		Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$55,639
26.	Distribution II		Amador Water Agency	Distribution	\$55,148
27.	Purchasing Agent		Amador Water Agency	Finance	\$55,038
28.	Distribution III		Amador Water Agency	Distribution	\$53,686
29.	Distribution II		Amador Water Agency	Distribution	\$51,529
30.	Distribution II		Amador Water Agency	Distribution	\$51,267
31.	Distribution II		Amador Water Agency	Distribution	\$50,471

32.	Accounting Clerk III	Amador Water Agency	Finance	\$48,516
33.	Utility II	Amador Water Agency	Distribution	\$48,009
34.	Accounting Clerk II	Amador Water Agency	Finance	\$47,988
35.	Admin Assistant III	Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$46,613
36.	HR Technician	Amador Water Agency	Administration	\$45,457
37.	Customer Service Rep II	Amador Water Agency	Administration	\$44,992
38.	Utility II	Amador Water Agency	Construction	\$44,370
39.	Utility II	Amador Water Agency	Construction	\$43,803
40.	Admin Assistant II	Amador Water Agency	Administration	\$41,693
41.	Meter Reader	Amador Water Agency	Administration	\$41,128
42.	Utility II	Amador Water Agency	Construction	\$40,975
43.	Electrical/Mtnc Tech	Amador Water Agency	Operations	\$40,798
44.	Customer Service Rep II	Amador Water Agency	Administration	\$40,162
45.	Customer Service Tech	Amador Water Agency	Administration	\$40,080
46.	Utility I	Amador Water Agency	Construction/Distribution	\$35,706
47.	Controller	Amador Water Agency	Finance	\$19,899
48.	Board Member	Amador Water Agency	Executive	\$9,225
49.	Board Member	Amador Water Agency	Executive	\$7,787
50.	Board Member	Amador Water Agency	Executive	\$4,672
51.	Board Member	Amador Water Agency	Executive	\$0
52.	Board Member	Amador Water Agency	Executive	\$0